Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation
2 manche Challenge FFBN - THN

HACCOURT (BEL) 24-04-22

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation

Messieurs, Petit bassin (25m)

CHTHN /DLNL / BEL

DEVILLE Benjamin

schepers Nathanael

Serov Alessio

14 :

13:

13:

50 Dos
50 Brasse
50 Libre

100 Dos
50 Brasse
100 Libre

100 Dos
25 Brasse
50 Libre

53.83S
1:17.26 S
51.99S

535 5573

06-03-22 Saint Vith (BEL)
01-04-22 Bastogne (BEL)
06-03-22 Saint Vith (BEL)

HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)

HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)



Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation
2 manche Challenge FFBN - THN

HACCOURT (BEL) 24-04-22

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Chaudfontaine Thermale Natation

Dames, Petit bassin (25m)

CHTHN /DLNL / BEL

Bastin Pauline 12: 7

Denis Marion 12 5

100 Dos
100 Brasse
50 Libre

50 Dos
25 Brasse
50 Libre

2:27.65S
2:30.24 S
57.89S

NT
NT
50.57 S

06-02-22
06-02-22
06-03-22

28-11-21

Embourg (BEL)
Embourg (BEL)
Saint Vith (BEL)

HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)
HACCOURT (BEL)



